
LATERAL ENTRY CLASS- VII (UNRESERVED) 
NAME OF THE SCHOOL- OAV MUSIGUDA, BHAWANIPATNA,KA LAHANDI 

ROLL NO NAME OF THE 
STUDENT NO 

3 

03 
OAV2025BA61AC9325171503075 SAANVI SWAIN 

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST OF ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA ENTRANCE TEST-2026-27 

REG. NO 

AE 

68 

OAV2025581964D3 25171503058 Anushka PradhanGangotri Pradhan 

OAV2025E782 EAD5 |25171503098 BIBHASH PADHAN 

Admission Committee: 

1.BEO, Bhawanipatna-Chairman 

2.Principal,0AV Musiguda, Bhawanipatna-Member Convenof 

3.Senior Most Secondary School HM-Member 

4.Senior Most Teacher, OAV Musiguda, Bhawanipatna 

MOTHER'S NAME 

5.Admission in-charge, OAV Musiguda, Bhawanipatna 

SUPRIYA RAUTRAY 

ANITA PADHAN 

Block Edụcation Officer, 

Fhawanipatna 

Principa 
RU, 
CAY0klafal 

FATHER'S NAME 

|JYOTIRANJAN SWAIN 

odish> Adarsha Vidyalaya 
tusiguda. 8hawanipatnz 2l22ndi! 

iusiguda 
Bhawanipatna, Kid. 

Arun Pradhan 

Oovt igher Secondary Scnooi Ralahendi 

|SUSANTA KUMAR PADHAN 

NAME OF THE BLOCK-BHAWANIPATNA 
DATE OF GENDER CATEGORY 

Distrcit Education officer 
Kalahandi 

BIRTH (DD-MM 

YY) 
10-04-2014 Female 

01-09-2014 Female 

22-06-2014 Male 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

|GENERAL 

MARK 
SECURED 

Collector-cum-DM 
Kalahandi 

67 

65 

58 

REMARKS 

UR-1, 
UR-G-1 

UR-2, 
UR-G-2 

UR-3 



LATERAL ENTRY CLASS- VII (ST-CATEGORY) 
NAME OF THE SCHOOL-OAV MUSIGUDA,BHAWANIPATNA,KALAHANDI 

SL 
NO 

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST OF ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA ENTRANCE TEST-2026-27 

1 

ROLL NO NAME OF THE 
|STUDENT 

|OAV20251B4ABAC34B 25171503067 BEDABYASA MAJHY PADMINI MAJHI 

REG. NO 

Admission Committee: 

1.BEO, Bhawanipatna-Chairman 

2.Principal,OAV Musiguda, Bhawanipatna-Member Convendr 

3.Senior Most Secondary School HM-Member 

Block Education Officer, 

Bbaranipatna 

4.Senior Most Teacher, OAV Musiguda, Bhawanipatna 

MOTHER'S NAMEFATHER'S NAME 

5.Admission In-charge, OAV Musiguda, Bhawanipatna 

141y6 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 

Musiguda, Bhawanipatna, KaiahaniO: 

Principai 

HIMACHALA MAJHI 

Kigher Secendary School 
VIĘe-PetabRda, Ralahandi 

OAV Musiguda 
Bhawanipatna, Kld. 

Distrcit Education Officer 
Kalahandi 

NAME OF THE BLOCK-BHAWANIPATNA 
GENDER CATEGORY DATE OF 

BIRTH (DD-MM 
YYY) 

23-07-2014 Male ST 

MARK 

SECURED 

Collector-cum-DM 
Kalahandi 

REMARKS 

41 ST-1 
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